
Adventure and Paintball Arena Bern - Menu Offers for groups

10.00
18.00
18.00

8.00
16.00
16.00

Various sausages with bread
Various sausages with chips
Assorted sausages with 3 salads

Grill

To choose from: Veal sausage, pork sausage, cervelat sausage, schüblig sausage, macaroni salad, bean salad, leaf salad, corn salad, potato salad

To choose from: Pork steak, chicken steak, chicken thighs, lumberjack steak, macaroni salad, bean salad, leaf salad, corn salad, potato salad 

Diverse Steaks mit Brot
Steak mit Pommes
Steak mit 3 Salaten

10.00
10.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
9.00

Cheese platter, meat platter
Puff pastry (pizza, ham croissants, etc.)
Snacks: nuts, crisps, pretzel sticks
Vegetable sticks with dip 
Antipasti platter
Bagels with toppings

Apero (Preis pro Person)

45.00
45.00
10.00
6.00

ohannisberg white wine Bottle 0.7 l
Primitivo red wine  Bottle 0.7 l
Orange juice  Bottle 1.0 l
Prosecco  Bottle 0.2 l

*Various other drinks are available on our regular menu.

Beverages

6.00
8.00
8.00

Panna cotta with fruit purée
Tiramisu
Fruit skewers

Dessert

per person 35.00Outdoor fondue party

Fondue for 4 people

All prices are in CHF and include VAT.
Origin: Chicken, meat and meat products (CH). Our staff will inform you of any changes.

Allergens: We are happy to provide you with further information.


