

Adventure and Paintball Arena Bern - Menu Offers for groups

Grill

Various sausages with bread	8.00
Various sausages with chips	16.00
Assorted sausages with 3 salads	16.00
<i>To choose from: Veal sausage, pork sausage, cervelat sausage, schüblig sausage, macaroni salad, bean salad, leaf salad, corn salad, potato salad</i>	
Diverse Steaks mit Brot	10.00
Steak mit Pommes	18.00
Steak mit 3 Salaten	18.00

To choose from: Pork steak, chicken steak, chicken thighs, lumberjack steak, macaroni salad, bean salad, leaf salad, corn salad, potato salad

Fondue for 4 people

Outdoor fondue party	per person 35.00
-----------------------------	-------------------------

Apero (Preis pro Person)

Cheese platter, meat platter	10.00
Puff pastry (pizza, ham croissants, etc.)	10.00
Snacks: nuts, crisps, pretzel sticks	6.00
Vegetable sticks with dip	8.00
Antipasti platter	8.00
Bagels with toppings	9.00

Beverages

Chamisberg white wine	Bottle 0.7l	45.00
Primitivo red wine	Bottle 0.7l	45.00
Orange juice	Bottle 1.0l	10.00
Prosecco	Bottle 0.2l	6.00

**Various other drinks are available on our regular menu.*

Dessert

Panna cotta with fruit purée	6.00
Tiramisu	8.00
Fruit skewers	8.00

All prices are in CHF and include VAT.

Origin: Chicken, meat and meat products (CH). Our staff will inform you of any changes.

Allergens: We are happy to provide you with further information.